DISPLAY
SOLUTIONS
2024/25
DISPLAY VISIONS –
JOIN OUR DISPLAY WORLD
In the fi eld of displays and intelligent HMI controls,
we can do just about anything, because DISPLAY
VISIONS GmbH is the German manufacturer of

TOP. -40..+80°C
OLED Displays
Ordering Code Diagonale Resolution Dimension Connector
EA OLEDS102-6 1,59“ 102x64 39x39mm Pins
EA OLEDM128-6 2,18“ 128x64 55x44mm Pins
EA OLEDL128-6 2,9“ 128x64 68x49mm Pins
EA OLEDM204-A 2,1“ 4x20 61x26mm Pins
EA W064048-XALG 0,66“ 46x48 19x18mm Direct
EA W096016-XALB 0,84“ 96x16 29x9mm Direct
EA W096016-XBLW 0,84“ 96x16 29x9mm ZIF
EA W128128-XRLG 1,18“ round 128x128 37x41mm ZIF
EA W128128-XALG 1,5“ 128x128 34x37mm ZIF
EA W128032-XALG 2,2“ 132x32 62x24mm ZIF
EA W128064-XALG 2,42“ 128x64 61x37mm ZIF
EA W256064-XALG 3,12“ 256x64 88x28mm ZIF
EA W256064-XGLG 5,5“ 256x64 146x45mm ZIF
SUCCESSFUL
WITH
INNOVATIVE
DISPLAYS.
12
be integrated easily because of its built-in pins with 2.54mm
(1/10“) pitch. So there‘s no longer any need to think about
mechanical mounting stuff  with this construction.
Wide Temperature Range -40..+80°C
The OLED displays also provide full contrast at the
complete operating temperature range, even down to
-40°C! No contrast adjustment is required for this. Their
response time of 10 microseconds gives the displays an
extremely fast response time as well, regardless whether
they are used at high or low temperatures. In addition,
information shown on the OLED displays is easy to read,
no matter what the viewing angle. The interface to any
microcontroller is done via standard SPI or I²C bus. Power
* Excellent Contrast
* Superfast also at -40°C (tr/tf =10μs)
* SPI / I²C bus
* Graphic ability
* Perfect for wearables
* Micro display from 0.66“ off
* USB test board
Ordering Information (Selection)
128x64 yellow with pins EA OLEDL128-6GGA
128x128 white, round, ZIF EA W128128-XRLW
96x16 white, 29x9mm EA W096016-XBLW
USB test board EA 9781-2USB
supply for logic is 3.3V plus sometimes +12V for contrast.

s.
 IPS Displays (selection)
Ordering Code Size Resolution Dimensions Optional
EA TFT009-81AINN 0,96“ 80x160 13.5 x 27.9 x 1.5 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT015-22-AINN 1,5“ 240x240 32.0 x 35.0 x 3.1 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT020-23AINN 2,0“ 240x320 36.0 x 52.0 x 2.2 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT028-23AINN 2,8“ 240x320 48.0 x 68.0 x 2.2 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT035-32ANN 3,5“ 320x240 76.9 x 63.9 x 3.26 Res.Touch, PCAP
EA TFT035-34ANN 3,5“ 320x480 54.7 x 82.9 x 2.2 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT040-77AINN 4.0“ 720x720 79.0 x 74.8 x 2.1 IPS, PCAP
EA TFT043-42ANN 4,3“ 480x272 105.5 x 67.2 x 3.0 IPS, Res., PCAP
EA TFT050-84ANN 5,0“ 800x480 120.7 × 75.8 ×2.8 IPS, Res., PCAP
EA TFT052-41ANN 5,2“ 480x128 140.4 x 49.9 x 3.0 PCAP
EA TFT057-32ANN 5,7“ 320x240 141.1 x 101.6 x 6.5 Res.Touch, PCAP
EA R1024X-70ALW 7,0“ 1024x600 164.9 x 100 x 7.6 IPS, Res., PCAP
EA W1280X-101ALW 10,1“ 1280x1024 235.0x161.0x13.1 IPS, PCAP
19
Is